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Take away

call and order

www.vanagaligzda.lv

SOUP
Solonka
King bolete cream soup
Salmon soup

4.00
5.00
5.50

PIZZA
Pizza with cheese
Pizza with ham and salami
Pizza pepperoni 
Pizza with BBQ and chicken
Pizza mexikano
Pizza with mushrooms
Pizza with Pizza with vegetables

6.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.007.00

SAUCE
Ketchup
Mayonnaise
Mix sauce
Oill and parsly souce
BBQ sauce
Sour cream    
CCream souce
Carrot cream souce 
Mushroom souce

0.80
0.90
0.90
1.00
1.50
0.90
1.001.00
2.00
1.50

Side dishes
French fries
Potato wedges
Sweet potato fries
Cooked fried potatoes
Boiled potatoes
Wild rice 
Spicy rice with Spicy rice with vegetables
Potato letters
Fried vegetables

2.00
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.002.00
2.70
3.00

BURGERS
Big beef [Beef]
Italiano [Chicken]

7.00
6.00

CHICKEN FOOD
Chicken fillet
Fetta-stuffed chicken
Chicken in nut crumbs
Chicken ham barbecue
Chicken with cheese
Grilled chicken fillet
ChicChicken risoto
Chicken breast stuffed with cheese, 
bacon, tomatos

6.00
7.50
7.50
6.50
7.50
6.50
7.007.00
8.00

PORK FOOD
Pork chop
Pork loaded with cheese
French chop                                                                                                               
Pork chop with mushroom gravy
Pork barbecue
Grilled pork chop with bone and pepper Grilled pork chop with bone and pepper 
souce
Grilled pork ribs
Grey peas with bacon                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

6.50
7.50
8.00
7.50
7.50
10.00

11.5011.50
3.70

BEEF FOOD
Steak with onions    
Steak with Bazil souce 
Steak with spicy pepper souce                                                                                              
Grilled beef with bone                                  
Beef with Dor-blue cheese sauce 
Onion beef cutlet

11.00
12.00
12.00
11.50
9.50
7.80

FISH FOOD
Dorse fillet
Dorse fillet with cheese
Dorse fillet in carrot cream sauce
Grilled salmon

7.50
8.50
8.50
18.00

VEGETARIAN FOOD
Cheese cutlet with grilled vegetables
Mushroom cutlet
Risotto

7.00
5.00
5.00

SNACKS
Chicken nuggets
Fried philadelphia cheese with 
lingonberry jam
Onion rings
Garlic toast with parmesan cheese
Fried calmari rings
Beer plateBeer plate
Cheese plate

4.70
5.20

3.80
3.00
4.50
10.00
11.0011.00

DESERTS
Cheese cake 
Bread soup
Sweet curd with strawberry sauce
Pumpkin pie with maple syrup

5.00
3.00
4.50
2.50

SALAD
Meat salad
Cheese salad
Hot beef salad 
Hot chicken salad
Caesar salad
Caesar salad with chicken
Caesar salad with grilled Caesar salad with grilled 
salamon

3.50
3.50
6.00
6.00
5.00
7.50
11.0011.00

PANCAKES
Pancakes with jam
Pancakes with fruit
Pancakes with cheese
Curd pancakes
Pancakes with mushrooms and cheese
Potato pancake  with smoked ham
PPotato pancakes
Potato pancake with lingonberry jam                                                                            
Potato pancake  with smoked ham
Potato pancake with salamon                                                                       

3.80
3.80
4.00
3.80
4.50
4.50
4.504.50
4.50
5.00
7.50


