

SOUP		CHICKEN FO
Solonka King bolete cream soup Salmon soup	4.00 5.00 5.50	Chicken fillet Fetta-stuffed chicken Chicken in nut crumbs
PANCAKES	5.50	Chicken ham barbecue Chicken with cheese
		Grilled chicken fillet
Pancakes with jam Pancakes with fruit Pancakes with cheese Curd pancakes	3.80 3.80 4.00 3.80	Chicken risoto Chicken breast stuffed with chec bacon, tomatos
Pancakes with mushrooms and chee		PORK FOOD
Potato pancake with smoked ham	4.50	
Potato pancakes	4.50	Pork chop
Potato pancake with lingonberry jam	n 4.50	Pork loaded with cheese
Potato pancake with smoked ham	5.00	French chop
Potato pancake with salamon	7.50	Pork chop with mushroom gravy Pork barbecue
SALAD		Grilled pork chop with bone and souce
Meat salad	3.50	Grilled pork ribs
Cheese salad	3.50	Grey peas with bacon
Hot beef salad	6.00	
Hot chicken salad	6.00	BEEF FOOD
Caesar salad	5.00	
Caesar salad with chicken	7.50	Steak with onions
Caesar salad with grilled salamon	11.00	Steak with Bazil souce Steak with spicy pepper souce Grilled beef with bone
SNACKS		Beef with Dor-blue cheese sauce Onion beef cutlet
Chicken nuggets	4.70	
Fried philadelphia cheese with lingonberry jam	5.20	fish food
Onion rings	3.80	Dorse fillet
Garlic toast with parmesan cheese	3.00	Dorse fillet with cheese
Fried calmari rings	4.50	Dorse fillet in carrot cream saud
Beer plate	10.00	Grilled salmon
Cheese plate	11.00	
		VEGETARIA
DESERTS		Cheese cutlet with grilled veget
Cheese cake	5.00	Mushroom cutlet
Bread soup	3.00	Risotto
Sweet curd with strawberry sauce	4.50	
Pumpkin pie with maple syrup	2.50	

CHICKEN FOOD	
Chicken fillet Setta-stuffed chicken Chicken in nut crumbs Chicken ham barbecue Chicken with cheese Grilled chicken fillet Chicken risoto Chicken breast stuffed with cheese, Hacon, tomatos	6.00 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 7.00 8.00
PORK FOOD	
Pork chop Pork loaded with cheese French chop Pork chop with mushroom gravy Pork barbecue Grilled pork chop with bone and pepper Bouce	6.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 10.00
orilled pork ribs Grey peas with bacon	11. 50 3.70
BEEF FOOD	
Steak with onions Steak with Bazil souce Steak with spicy pepper souce Grilled beef with bone Beef with Dor-blue cheese sauce Onion beef cutlet	11.00 12.00 12.00 11.50 9.50 7.80
FISH FOOD	
Dorse fillet Dorse fillet with cheese Dorse fillet in carrot cream sauce Grilled salmon	7.50 8.50 8.50 18.00
VEGETARIAN FOOD	
Cheese cutlet with grilled vegetables Mushroom cutlet Risotto	7.00 5.00 5.00

PIZZA	
Pizza with cheese	6.00
Pizza with ham and salami	8.00 7.00
Pizza pepperoni Pizza with BBQ and chicken	7.00 8.00
Pizza mexikano	8.00
Pizza with mushrooms	7.00
Pizza with vegetables	7.00
BURGERS	
Big beef [Beef]	7.00
Italiano [Chicken]	6.00
SIDE DISHES	
French fries	2.00
Potato wedges	2.50
Sweet potato fries	2.50
Cooked fried potatoes	1.50
Boiled potatoes	1.50
Wild rice	1.50
Spicy rice with vegetables Potato letters	2.00 2.70
Fried vegetables	3.00
SAUCE	
Ketchup	0.80
Mayonnaise	0.90
Mix sauce	0.90
Oill and parsly souce	1.00
BBQ sauce	1.50
Sour cream	0.90
Cream souce	1.00
Carrot cream souce	2.00
Mushroom souce	1.50





